
Copyright TEL 31/01/96

Part F Installation
This part of the manual is divided into the sections listed below.  These sections give a
brief description of the basic rack mounting and wiring procedures for the T835
receiver, T836 transmitter, T837 exciter and T838 power amplifier.

Section Title Page

1

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

T835/836/837 Installation

Rack Mounting

Rack Wiring

Power Supply

Reverse Polarity Protection

1.1

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.3

2

2.1

2.2

2.3

T838 Installation

Rack Mounting

Rack Wiring

Power Supply

2.1

2.1

2.2

2.3

Figure Title Page

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

T800 Series Guide

T835/836 Chassis Connectors

T837 Chassis Connectors

T835 D-Range Wiring - Rear View

T836/837 D-Range Wiring - Rear View

T838 Guide

T838 Chassis Connectors

T838 Latched Position

T838 D-Range Wiring - Rear View

1.1

1.1

1.1

1.2

1.2

2.1

2.1

2.2

2.2



31/01/96 Copyright TEL




