## Part F Installation

This part of the manual is divided into the sections listed below. These sections give a brief description of the basic rack mounting and wiring procedures for the T835 receiver, T836 transmitter, T837 exciter and T838 power amplifier.

Section	Title	Page
1	T835/836/837 Installation	1.1
1.1	Rack Mounting	1.1
1.2	Rack Wiring	1.2
1.3	Power Supply	1.3
1.4	Reverse Polarity Protection	1.3
2	T838 Installation	2.1
2.1	Rack Mounting	2.1
2.2	Rack Wiring	2.2
2.3	Power Supply	2.3

Figure	Title	Page
1.1	T800 Series Guide	1.1
1.2	T835/836 Chassis Connectors	1.1
1.3	T837 Chassis Connectors	1.1
1.4	T835 D-Range Wiring - Rear View	1.2
1.5	T836/837 D-Range Wiring - Rear View	1.2
2.1	T838 Guide	2.1
2.2	T838 Chassis Connectors	2.1
2.3	T838 Latched Position	2.2
2.4	T838 D-Range Wiring - Rear View	2.2

Copyright TEL 31/01/96

31/01/96 Copyright TEL